10:00 am
10:05 am
10:30 am

10:45 am

11:15 am

11:30 am

12:00 pm
12:30 pm

12:45 pm

1:15 pm
1:30 pm

1:45 pm

3:00 pm

Next Meeting:

Missouri State Foster Care & Adoption Board

Children's Division Central Office

Conference Room B
205 Jefferson, 10th Floor
Jefferson City, Missouri

September 5, 2017
Introductions
Updates from the Director’'s Desk
CD Overview
Memo/Policy Updates
Adoption & Respite Rates
Redefinition of Relative/Kinship
Foster Care Bill of Rights
Update on Trauma Informed Resource Training
Update on Number of Children Currently in Care
Increase/Decrease in Resource Parents
Staffing Changes/Training/Licensing Workers
Legislative Updates

**WORKING LUNCH***

Annual Report
Input/Feedback to

Board Vacancies
Area Updates

Additional Topics/Questions
Hotline Issues

Adjourn

Remaining 2017 Meeting Date
December 5, 2017

Location

Conference Room B

Children's Division Central Office
205 Jefferson, 10th Floor
Jefferson City, Missouri

Derek Williams
Tim Decker
Julie Lester

Elizabeth Tattershall

Elizabeth Tattershall

Julie Lester

Kelly Schultz

Phyllis Hackman/John Head

Derek Williams
Board Members

Members/Guests
Karen Anderson



