Missouri State Foster Care & Adoption Board Children's Division Central Office Conference Room B 205 Jefferson, 10th Floor Jefferson City, Missouri

September 5, 2017

10:00 am	Introductions	Derek Williams
10:05 am	Updates from the Director's Desk	Tim Decker
10:30 am	CD Overview	Julie Lester
10:45 am	Memo/Policy Updates Adoption & Respite Rates Redefinition of Relative/Kinship Foster Care Bill of Rights	Elizabeth Tattershall
11:15 am	Update on Trauma Informed Resource Training	Elizabeth Tattershall
11:30 am	Update on Number of Children Currently in Care Increase/Decrease in Resource Parents Staffing Changes/Training/Licensing Workers	Julie Lester
12:00 pm	Legislative Updates	Kelly Schultz
12:30 pm	***WORKING LUNCH***	
12:45 pm	Annual Report Input/Feedback to	Phyllis Hackman/John Head
1:15 pm	Board Vacancies	Derek Williams
1:30 pm	Area Updates	Board Members
1:45 pm	Additional Topics/Questions Hotline Issues	Members/Guests Karen Anderson
3:00 pm	Adjourn	
Nevt Meeting		

Next Meeting:

Remaining 2017 Meeting Date December 5, 2017

Location

Conference Room B

Children's Division Central Office

205 Jefferson, 10th Floor Jefferson City, Missouri